



## when you **spend \$500 or more** on your **CFNA Credit Card**



To claim the CFNA Rewards Prepaid Mastercard, visit CFNARebateCenter.com or scan the QR Code with your mobile device.

## APRIL 1 - 30, 2024

Claim submission is required. Qualifying purchase must be made on a single receipt between April 1, 2024 – April 30, 2024 with your CFNA Credit Card account at participating automotive retail locations. Purchase \$500 or more with your CFNA Credit Card to be eligible for the \$30 CFNA Rewards Prepaid Mastercard® by mail. Limit two (2) Prepaid Mastercard® cards per CFNA Credit Card account. The online claim submission must be completed by May 15, 2024 at CFNARebateCenter.com to be eligible for the rebate. Claim submissions after this date will not be accepted and are not eligible for the Prepaid Mastercard. Retail purchases only. Available at participating U.S. stores only. Certain restrictions apply. Void where prohibited. The CFNA Credit Card account subject to credit approval. Funding for this promotion is provided by the credit division of Bridgestone Retail Operations, LLC. Terms and conditions apply. See CFNARebateCenter. com for details. Prepaid card is issued by The Bancorp Bank, N.A., Member FDIC, pursuant to a license from Mastercard and may be used everywhere Debit Mastercard is accepted. Prepaid Card is given to you as a reward or gift and no consideration, value or money has been paid by you for the card. Prepaid card terms, conditions and expirations apply. All trademarks and brand names belong to their respective owners. The Bancorp Bank, N.A., is issuer of the CFNA Rewards Prepaid Mastercard only and is not affiliated in any way and does not endorse or sponsor this credit offer.